
For final exam dates, withdrawal deadlines, and other term information, refer to Academic Calendar: 
https://www.lssc.edu/academics/academic-calendar/ 

2026-2027 Dual Enrollment Calendar 

Deadline Fall 2026 
8/17/2026-12/5/2026 

Spring 2027 
1/11/2027-5/2/2027 

Summer 2027 
5/10/2027-8/7/2027 

Dual Enrollment Application Deadline Thu – Jun. 25, 2026 Fri – Dec. 11, 2026 Fri – Apr. 17, 2027 

Early Admission Application Deadline Thu – Jun. 25, 2026 

Health Sciences Collegiate Academy 
Application (9th grade entry) Fri – Feb. 27, 2026 

Health Sciences Collegiate Academy 
Application (11th grade entry) Thu – Jun. 25, 2026 

Lake County Early College Academy 
Application 

Thu – Jun. 25, 2026 

Sumter County Early College Academy 
Application 

Thu – Jun. 25, 2026 

The Villages Early College Academy 
Application 

Thu – Jun. 25, 2026 

Course Add Deadline Fri – Aug. 14, 2026 Thu – Dec. 17, 2027 Wed – May 5, 2027 

Course Drop Deadline Sun – Aug. 23, 2026 Sun – Jan. 17, 2027 
Full/A7: Sun - May 16 

B6: Wed – Jul 2 

Transfer Student Application Mon – Aug. 10, 2026 Wed – Jan. 6, 2027 Fri – Apr. 30, 2027 

Transfer Student Course Add Deadline Mon – Aug. 17, 2026 Mon – Jan. 11, 2027 Fri – May 7, 2027 

Program Change Requests Mon – Aug. 10, 2026 Mon – Jan. 4, 2027 Mon – May 3, 2027 

High School Change Requests Mon – Aug. 10, 2026 Mon – Jan. 4, 2027 Mon – May 3, 2027 

First Day of Classes Mon – Aug. 17, 2026 Mon – Jan. 11, 2027 
Full/A7- Mon - May 10 

B6- Mon - Jun. 28 

Last Day of Classes Sat – Nov. 27, 2026 Sat – Apr. 24, 2027 
Full: Thu - Jul. 29   
A7: Tue - Jun. 22 
B6: Tue - Aug. 3 

Visit LSSC.EDU/DE for Dual Enrollment requirements and information. 

https://www.lssc.edu/academics/academic-calendar
https://LSSC.EDU/DE

